
 Amery Memory Care 
    A happier life for everyone 
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Note:  All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com 

  

February 2018         
 

       1 Thursday 2 Friday 
Natl Red Day 

3  Saturday 
Liz here 

 

 2018 Winter 
Olympics start 
Feb 9 thru Feb 
25th 

 

    9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Music w/Jim 
Ehlers 
Games 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Hymns with 
Michael Bowen 
Communion 
with Barry at 
Congo Church 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Walking Club 
w/Liz 
Fortune Telling 
fun 
Tensi 

4  Sunday 
Liz Here 

5  Monday 6  Tuesday 7  Wednesday 
 

8  Thursday 9  Friday 10  Saturday 
Elizabeth here 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
5:30pm 

Church in 
Bistro 
Music and 
Hymns with 
Cindy Jo from 
Dirt Road 
Dixie band 
Super Bowl 
Sunday on 
Channel 11 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 
 

 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
500 card games 
Arm Chair 
Travel - Mexico 
Happy Birthday 
Wanda 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
2:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music with 
Glory Train 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pretty Nails 
with Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/Tom Hahn 
Crossword 
Puzzle 
Lee Elmer and 
Beth Ray Music 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
2:15pm 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Friendly Twirlers 
Square Dancing 
Fun 
Voting 

Bowling 
Wheel of 
Fortune w/Liz 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Music with Rudy 
Rudesill 
1-1 Visits and 
Skipbo w/Rick 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Walking Club 
w/Elizabeth 
Valentine’s Day 
Special Project 
w/Liz and Rick 
Tensi 
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11  Sunday 12 
 

 Monday 
 

13  Tuesday 14  Wednesday 
Valentine’s Day 

15  Thursday 16 
 

 Friday 
 

17 
 

 Saturday 
Rick Here 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 

 
 
 

Church in 
Bistro 
 
Baking Club 
Sing a Long 
with Beth 
Happy 
Birthday David 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
Resident 
Council 
Ted Talks 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
 
 
2:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs. 
Kennedy’s 
Class 
 Music with 
Glory Train 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize  
Pokeno 
Church Service 
w/Kim 
Patterson 
Valentine’s Day 
Party 

 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic  
Communion 
Snowman 
craft with 
Vicki 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music with 
Relan Grove 
Taste and Teach  

1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 

Karar Academy 
Dance 
Company 
Men’s Club 

18  Sunday 19  Monday 20  Tuesday 21 Wednesday 
Julie gone 

22  Thursday 
 

23  Friday 
 

24  Saturday 
Elizabeth here 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Church in 
Bistro 
 
Karaoke with 
Rick 
Pokeno 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
500 games 
Armchair 
Travel- TBD 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Mrs Bruder’s 
Class 
Music with 
Stacy Hilde 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 

 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Pretty Nails 
w/Charlotte 
Church Service 
w/Dan Pearson 
Music with 
Geezers  
Happy Birthday 
Crystal 
 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Water Color w/  
Vicki 
Wheel of 
Fortune 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Music with Nici 
Peper 

10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
2:30pm 
To 4:30pm 

Walking Club 
w/Liz 
Nerf Gun Fun 
w/Liz and Rick 
 
Crystal’s 90th 
Birthday party 
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25 Sunday 26  Monday 
 

27 Tuesday 
 

28 Wednesday March
1 

Thursday 2 Friday 
 

3 Saturday 
Rick here 

10:00am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Church in 
Bistro 
 
Meet my Pugs 
– Dog Therapy 
Games 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Music with 
Mary Hall 
 
 
500 games 
Ted Talks 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music with 
Rich Schroeder 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
 

9:30am 
 
10:30am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:45pm 

Senior exercise 
and harmonize 
Pokeno 
Church Service 
w/Dan Pearson 
Drumming with 
Don Karsky 
New Life Church 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
TBD 
Games 
Wheel of Fortune 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling with 
Don Hansen 
Hymns with 
Michael Bowen 
Communion with 
Barry at Congo 
Church 

1:30pm 
3:00pm 

Pokeno 
Bowling 

 


